alps

RESTAURANT & BAR

LUNCH MENU

WELCOME

Enjoy delicious dishes made with seasonal ingredients from
our region! We wish you a wonderful time with us
and a delightful meal!

The alp's-Team

alps-restaurant.at



SOUPS

CLEAR HEARTY BEEF SOUP
(OPTIONAL WITH VEGETABLE ESSENCE)
root vegetables | chives

with sliced pancakes 8.50
with noodles 8.50
with cheese dumpling 9.50
SPICY GOULASH SOUP 12.00

paprika | sausage | bread

CLASSIC VIENNESE SOUP POT 11.50

beef | noodles | vegetables | herbs

SALADS

ALPENPARKS SALAD BOWL 15.50
variety of lettuce | garden vegetables | house dressing

with cheese dumpling 2150
with breaded chicken breast strips 23.50
SMALL MIXED GREEN SALAD 8.50

variety of lettuce | cress | balsamic dressing

SMALL MIXED SALAD 9.00

mixed greens | vegetable variations | house dressing



MAIN COURSES

ALPENPARKS WIENER SCHNITZEL 23.00
FROM PORK

fries | cranberries | lemon

SAVORY BEEF GOULASH 19.50

bread | pickle | sour cream

GRILLED CURRY SAUSAGE 16.50

spicy tomato-paprika sauce | fries

FRESH PASTA

with tomato ragout | parmesan | basil 17.00
with bolognese | parmesan | basil 18.00
BAKED POTATO 18.00

sour cream dip | crispy onions | mixed green salad

SNACKS

HAM AND CHEESE TOAST 9.50
ketchup | mayonnaise

VIENNESE SAUSAGES 9.00

mustard | horseradish | bread

FRENCH FRIES 6.50

ketchup | mayonnaise



FOR LITTLE GUESTS

ALPI

children’s pork schnitzel with fries

PINOCCHIO

fresh pasta with tomato sauce

PIPPI LANGSTRUMPF

strips of baked chicken breast with fries

HEIDI

.Kaiserschmarrn“ with apple sauce

ALPENPARKS KINDEREISBECHER

vanilla ice cream with chocolate sauce and smarties

SWEET FINISH

ALPENPARKS KAISERSCHMARRN
apple sauce | plum roaster | powdered sugar

WARM APPLE STRUDEL
with whipped cream
with vanilla ice cream

DAILY CAKE

with whipped cream

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

5.50

18.00

8.50
9.50
10.00

7.50
8.50



