

LUNCH MENU

WELCOME

Enjoy delicious dishes made with seasonal ingredients from our region! We wish you a wonderful time with us and a delightful meal!

The alp's-Team



SOUPS

CLEAR HEARTY BEEF SOUP (OPTIONAL WITH VEGETABLE ESSENCE) root vegetables chives	
with cheese dumpling	8.50 8.50 9.50
SPICY GOULASH SOUP paprika sausage bread	12.00
CLASSIC VIENNESE SOUP POT	11.50

SALADS

ALPENPARKS SALAD BOWL variety of lettuce garden vegetables house dressing	15.50	
with cheese dumpling with breaded chicken breast strips	21.50 23.50	
SMALL MIXED GREEN SALAD variety of lettuce cress balsamic dressing	8.50	
SMALL MIXED SALAD mixed greens vegetable variations house dressing	9.00	

MAIN COURSES

ALPENPARKS WIENER SCHNITZEL FROM PORK fries cranberries lemon	23.00
SAVORY BEEF GOULASH bread pickle sour cream	19.50
GRILLED CURRY SAUSAGE spicy tomato-paprika sauce fries	16.50
FRESH PASTA with tomato ragout parmesan basil with bolognese parmesan basil	17.00 18.00
BAKED POTATO sour cream dip crispy onions mixed green salad	18.00
~~~~	
SNACKS	
HAM AND CHEESE TOAST ketchup   mayonnaise	9.50
VIENNESE SAUSAGES mustard   horseradish   bread	9.00

6.50

FRENCH FRIES ketchup | mayonnaise

# FOR LITTLE GUESTS

ALPI children's pork schnitzel with fries	9.50
PINOCCHIO fresh pasta with tomato sauce	9.50
PIPPI LANGSTRUMPF strips of baked chicken breast with fries	9.50
HEIDI "Kaiserschmarrn" with apple sauce	9.50
ALPENPARKS KINDEREISBECHER vanilla ice cream with chocolate sauce and smarties	5.50

## SWEET FINISH

ALPENPARKS KAISERSCHMARRN apple sauce   plum roaster   powdered sugar	18.00
WARM APPLE STRUDEL	8.50
with whipped cream	9.50
with vanilla ice cream	10.00
DAILY CAKE	7.50
with whipped cream	8.50